
CA 2 April Analysis

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
239

2762
3954
-527

10
349

2633
3093
244

8
256

1770
2441
-125

22
658

1720
3061
-385

10
334

1965
3280
-644

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2021 to April 2022 (10 months) Results

CA 2

April (Only Results)

Apr-19 Apr-20 Apr-21 Apr-22

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
23
434
275
212

0
3

113
179
-28

2
66
168
244
5

0
16
264
282
21

CA 2

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019
4th Qtr

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
180
1018
1660
-338

2
102
273
1351
-862

20
460
528
1523
-429

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

222
316
-70

0
0

153
225
-56

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4

212
390
-139

1
25
302
272
74

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27
412
621
-104

1
29
354
414
24

2
46
302
386
11

2
51
146
425
-188

1
46
255
379
-18

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

170
229
-39

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
36
280
505
-149

0
6

238
348
-66

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
67

1126
1832
-462

2
60

1047
1259
-24

2
46
472
615
-28

2
51
146
425
-188

1
46
255
379
-18

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



April (Only) Results

Apr-19 Apr-20 Apr-21 Apr-22

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
27
19
8

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
72
29
48

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
60
35
30

0
0
5
24
-15

0
0
14
30
-14

0
14
42
31
32

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
44
3
41

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
28
36
-8

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

187
119
78

0
0
49
27
26

0
0
14
30
-14

0
14
42
31
32

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
4th Qtr

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
24
53
76
3

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
25
144
135
48

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
36
128
264
-72

1
23
20
173
-115

0
3
36
287
-216

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
84
83
3

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
77
139
-59

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
85
402
614
-80

1
23
104
256
-112

0
3
36
287
-216

MD GMT Area CA 2



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
77
892
1204
-110

2
75
885
1003
107

4
156
745
1005
35

11
330
761
1117
112

6
197
851
1113
75

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
48
482
536
69

4
140
465
568
82

2
52
361
523
-67

5
120
261
516
-110

3
79
284
606
-192

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
125
1374
1740
-41

6
215
1350
1571
189

6
208
1106
1528
-32

16
450
1022
1633

2

9
276
1135
1719
-117

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



April (Only) Results

Apr-19 Apr-20 Apr-21 Apr-22

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

143
93
68

0
3
37
101
-33

1
32
78
73
44

0
1

108
84
33

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
66
43
27

0
0
24
29
-4

0
4
29
81
-47

0
1
28
46
-13

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

209
136
95

0
3
61
130
-37

1
36
107
154
-3

0
2

136
130
20

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
4th Qtr

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

354
617
-212

0
56
80
721
-503

11
206
235
540
-53

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

152
227
-58

0
1
41
128
-81

2
56
134
215
-19

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

506
844
-270

0
57
121
849
-584

13
262
369
755
-72

MD GMT Area CA 2



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
47
262
382
-24

2
74
236
263
79

0
2

192
298
-65

1
27
147
242
-55

0
1

151
280
-111

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
47
262
382
-24

2
74
236
263
79

0
2

192
298
-65

1
27
147
242
-55

0
1

151
280
-111

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



April (Only) Results

Apr-19 Apr-20 Apr-21 Apr-22

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
19
38
20
39

0
0
3
22
-17

0
1
9
12
-1

0
0
18
23
-3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
19
38
20
39

0
0
3
22
-17

0
1
9
12
-1

0
0
18
23
-3

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
4th Qtr

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
89
110
202
12

1
22
48
246
-166

3
70
38
183
-72

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
89
110
202
12

1
22
48
246
-166

3
70
38
183
-72

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

139
181
-32

0
1

134
239
-91

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
96
105
190
39

0
9
74
258
-157

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
160
385
-147

0
1

213
397
-147

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
130
404
756
-140

0
11

421
894
-395

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



April (Only) Results

Apr-21 Apr-22

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
29
18
11

0
0
37
50
-11

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
25
4
7
22

0
0
6
10
-4

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
5
23
-10

0
0
25
38
-13

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
29
38
48
23

0
0
68
98
-28

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
4th Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
87
52
127
17

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
13
65
-12

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
20
104
-72

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
125
85
296
-67

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
5
-4

0
0
3
8
-3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
5
-4

0
0
3
8
-3

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



April (Only) Results

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
4th Qtr

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

MD GMT Area CA 2




