MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 April Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open

July 2021 to April 2022 (10 months) Results

CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
New Clubs	8	10	8	22	10
Charter Members	239	349	256	658	334
New Members	2762	2633	1770	1720	1965
Drops	3954	3093	2441	3061	3280
Net Growth	-527	244	-125	-385	-644

April (Only Results)

CA 2	Apr-19	Apr-20	Apr-21	Apr-22
New Clubs	0	0	2	0
Charter Members	23	3	66	16
New Members	434	113	168	264
Drops	275	179	244	282
Net Growth	212	-28	5	21
net Growth	212	-20	5	21

CA 2	2018-2019 4th Qtr	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr
New Clubs	5	2	20
Charter Members	180	102	460
New Members	1018	273	528
Drops	1660	1351	1523
Net Growth	-338	-862	-429

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	222	153	0	0	0
		Drops	316	225	0	0	0
		Net Growth	-70	-56	0	0	0
5M		New Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	4	25	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	212	302	0	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	390	272	0	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	-139	74	0	0	0
19		New Clubs	1	1	2	2	1
		Charter Members	27	29	46	51	46
	British Columbia	New Members	412	354	302	146	255
	Washington	Drops	621	414	386	425	379
		Net Growth	-104	24	11	-188	-18
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	0	170	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	0	0	229	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	0	-39	0	0
С		New Clubs	1	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	36	6	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	280	238	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	505	348	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-149	-66	0	0	0
Total	1	New Clubs	2	2	2	2	1
		Charter Members	67	60	46	51	46
		New Members	1126	1047	472	146	255
		Drops	1832	1259	615	425	379
		Net Growth	-462	-24	-28	-188	-18

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Apr-19	Apr-20	Apr-21	Apr-22
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	27	0	0	0
		Drops	19	0	0	0
		Net Growth	8	0	0	0
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	72	0	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	29	0	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	48	0	0	0
19		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
	British Columbia Washington	Charter Members	1	0	0	14
		New Members	60	5	14	42
		Drops	35	24	30	31
		Net Growth	30	-15	-14	32
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	44	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	0	3	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	41	0	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	28	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	36	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-8	0	0	0
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	0	0	14
		New Members	187	49	14	42
		Drops	119	27	30	31
		Net Growth	78	26	-14	32

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 4th Qtr	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 24 53 76 3	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 25 144 135 48	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
19	British Columbia Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 36 128 264 -72	1 23 20 173 -115	0 3 36 287 -216
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 84 83 3	0 0 0 0
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 77 139 -59	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 85 402 614 -80	1 23 104 256 -112	0 3 36 287 -216

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
Α		New Clubs	2	2	4	11	6
		Charter Members	77	75	156	330	197
	Ontario	New Members	892	885	745	761	851
	Quebec	Drops	1204	1003	1005	1117	1113
		Net Growth	-110	107	35	112	75
N		New Clubs	2	4	2	5	3
		Charter Members	48	140	52	120	79
	Various	New Members	482	465	361	261	284
		Drops	536	568	523	516	606
		Net Growth	69	82	-67	-110	-192
Total		New Clubs	4	6	6	16	9
		Charter Members	125	215	208	450	276
		New Members	1374	1350	1106	1022	1135
		Drops	1740	1571	1528	1633	1719
		Net Growth	-41	189	-32	2	-117

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Apr-19	Apr-20	Apr-21	Apr-22
Α		New Clubs	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	2	3	32	1
	Ontario	New Members	143	37	78	108
	Quebec	Drops	93	101	73	84
		Net Growth	68	-33	44	33
N		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	4	1
	Various	New Members	66	24	29	28
		Drops	43	29	81	46
		Net Growth	27	-4	-47	-13
Total		New Clubs	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	2	3	36	2
		New Members	209	61	107	136
		Drops	136	130	154	130
		Net Growth	95	-37	-3	20

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 4th Qtr	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr
Α		New Clubs	0	0	11
		Charter Members	5	56	206
	Ontario	New Members	354	80	235
	Quebec	Drops	617	721	540
		Net Growth	-212	-503	-53
N		New Clubs	0	0	2
		Charter Members	1	1	56
	Various	New Members	152	41	134
		Drops	227	128	215
		Net Growth	-58	-81	-19
Total		New Clubs	0	0	13
		Charter Members	6	57	262
		New Members	506	121	369
		Drops	844	849	755
		Net Growth	-270	-584	-72

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
U		New Clubs	2	2	0	1	0
	Quebec	Charter Members	47	74	2	27	1
		New Members	262	236	192	147	151
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	382	263	298	242	280
		Net Growth	-24	79	-65	-55	-111
Total		New Clubs	2	2	0	1	0
		Charter Members	47	74	2	27	1
		New Members	262	236	192	147	151
		Drops	382	263	298	242	280
		Net Growth	-24	79	-65	-55	-111

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Apr-19	Apr-20	Apr-21	Apr-22
U		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	19	0	1	0
	Quebec	New Members	38	3	9	18
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	20	22	12	23
		Net Growth	39	-17	-1	-3
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	19	0	1	0
		New Members	38	3	9	18
		Drops	20	22	12	23
		Net Growth	39	-17	-1	-3

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 4th Qtr	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr
U	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 89 110 202 12	1 22 48 246 -166	3 70 38 183 -72
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 89 110 202 12	1 22 48 246 -166	3 70 38 183 -72

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 139 181 -32	0 1 134 239 -91
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 96 105 190 39	0 9 74 258 -157
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 34 160 385 -147	0 1 213 397 -147
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 130 404 756 -140	0 11 421 894 -395

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Apr-21	Apr-22
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 29 18 11	0 0 37 50 -11
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 25 4 7 22	0 0 6 10 -4
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 4 5 23 -10	0 0 25 38 -13
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 29 38 48 23	0 0 68 98 -28

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 4th Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 87 52 127 17
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 34 13 65 -12
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 4 20 104 -72
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	4 125 85 296 -67

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1 5 -4	0 0 3 8 -3
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1 5 -4	0 0 3 8 -3

MD GMT Area	CA 2
-------------	------

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 4th Qtr
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 2 -2
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 2 -2